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PATTERN OF SHAREHOLDING
As of December 31, 2022
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CATEGORIES OF SHAREHOLDING
As at December 31, 2022

Categories of Shareholders

Directors, Chief Executive Officer, and their spouse and
   minor children 

Associated Companies, Undertakings and Related Parties 

NIT and ICP

Banks, Development Financial Institutions, Non Banking
   Financial Institutions

Insurance Companies

Modarabas and Mutual Funds

Shareholders holding 10%

General Public :
a. Local
b. Foreign

Others

   Total (excluding : shareholders holding 10% or more)

Number of 
sharehoders

7

3

 2 

3

-

1

1

1,677
16

26

1,735

Total 
shares held

 1,874,208

41,225,966

45

21,428

-

1,253

39,829,120

18,023,359
26,507

386,342

61,559,108

Percentage
%

3.04

66.97

*

0.03
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* Negligible



Categories of Shareholders

Directors and their spouse(s) and minor children

Mr. Abdul Samad Dawood
Ms. Sabrina Dawood
Mr. Shafiq Ahmed
Mr. Hasan Reza Ur Rahim
Mr. Kamran Nishat
Mr. Shabbir Hussain Hashmi
Mohammad Shamoon Chaudry

Associated Companies, undertakings and related parties

Dawood Corporation (Private) Limited
Dawood Foundation
Hajiani Hanifa Bai Memorial Society

Executives

NIT & ICP

Public Sector Companies and Corporations

Banks, development finance institutions, non-banking 
finance companies, insurance companies, takaful, 
modarabas and pension funds

Mutual Funds

General Public
a. Local
b. Foreign

Others
Totals

Share holders holding 5% or more

Dawood Corporation (Private) Limited

 Shares Held

 39,829,120 

PATTERN OF SHAREHOLDING
As of December 31, 2022
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